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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.

ИГНАТЬЕВ Виталий ДЮСШ Ф  2  V  V  0 0,500 0 12

САФИН Роман ДЮСШ Ф  V  V  V  1 0,750 3 16

ТАШЕВ Данила ГКСДЮ  1  3  3  2 0,000 -10 9

РЫЧЕВ Лев ДЮСШ Ф  1  3 V4  1 0,250 -9 9

ГУЖИЕВ Егор ДЮСШ Ф  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.

ЧИЧЕВ Владимир ДЮСШ Ф  V  V  V  V 1,000 8 20

БАРБИНЯГРА Алексей ДЮСШ Ф  1  V  V  4 0,500 0 15

МИЛЕНКО Михаил ДЮСШ Ф  3  3  2  3 0,000 -9 11

ТАРАКАНОВ Александр СДЮСШ  4  2  V  2 0,250 -4 13

ПРОСВИРНИН Дмитрий СДЮСШ  4  V  V  V 0,750 5 19

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.

БОРИСОВ Игорь СДЮСШ  V  1  V  V 0,750 7 16

ВОРОБЬЕВ Алексей ДЮСШ Ф  1  2  V  V 0,500 -2 13

АФИНОГЕНОВ Артем ДЮСШ Ф  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20

МАЛИНА Алексей ДЮСШ Ф  1  4  0  4 0,000 -11 9

КУРДЯЕВ Никита МБОУ ДО  2  1  1  V 0,250 -10 9

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.

МАТЧЕНКО Владимир ДЮСШ Ф  0  3  3  0 0,000 -14 6

ВИНОГРАДОВ Андрей ДЮСШ Ф  V  V  2  V 0,750 6 17

СКОСЫРЕВ Владислав МБОУ ДО  V  4  V  2 0,500 1 16

ЕРМАКОВ Дмитрий КШВСМ  V  V  2  3 0,500 0 15

ПЕРЕПЕЛИЦА Денис СДЮСШ  V  2  V  V 0,750 7 17

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.

ВИНОГРАДОВ Алексей ДЮСШ Ф  V  V  V  1 0,750 8 16

АНДРЕЕВ Даниил ДЮСШ Ф  1  0  2  4 0,000 -13 7

ЛЕТНИК Егор СДЮСШ  1  V  4  1 0,250 -4 11

ПОПЧЕНКО Евгений ДЮЦ  1  V  V  V 0,750 2 16

АБАЕВ Эльбрус СПАРТА  V  V  V  3 0,750 7 18
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН 1,000 16 20 квалифицирован

1 АФИНОГЕНОВ ЛЕН 1,000 16 20 квалифицирован

3 ЧИЧЕВ Владимир ЛЕН 1,000 8 20 квалифицирован

4 ВИНОГРАДОВ А ЛЕН 0,750 8 16 квалифицирован

5 АБАЕВ Эльбрус СПБ 0,750 7 18 квалифицирован

6 ПЕРЕПЕЛИЦА Д СПБ 0,750 7 17 квалифицирован

7 БОРИСОВ Игорь СПБ 0,750 7 16 квалифицирован

8 ВИНОГРАДОВ А ЛЕН 0,750 6 17 квалифицирован

9 ПРОСВИРНИН Д СПБ 0,750 5 19 квалифицирован

10 САФИН Роман ЛЕН 0,750 3 16 квалифицирован

11 ПОПЧЕНКО Евге ВЛГ 0,750 2 16 квалифицирован

12 СКОСЫРЕВ Влад ПСК 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован

13 БАРБИНЯГРА Ал ЛЕН 0,500 0 15 квалифицирован

13 ЕРМАКОВ Дмитр СПБ 0,500 0 15 квалифицирован

15 ИГНАТЬЕВ Вита ЛЕН 0,500 0 12 квалифицирован

16 ВОРОБЬЕВ Алек ЛЕН 0,500 -2 13 квалифицирован

17 ТАРАКАНОВ Ал СПБ 0,250 -4 13 квалифицирован

18 ЛЕТНИК Егор КЛГ 0,250 -4 11 квалифицирован

19 РЫЧЕВ Лев ЛЕН 0,250 -9 9 квалифицирован

20 КУРДЯЕВ Никит ПСК 0,250 -10 9 квалифицирован

21 МИЛЕНКО Миха ЛЕН 0,000 -9 11 квалифицирован

22 ТАШЕВ Данила СПБ 0,000 -10 9 выбывший

23 МАЛИНА Алексе ЛЕН 0,000 -11 9 выбывший

24 АНДРЕЕВ Дании ЛЕН 0,000 -13 7 выбывший

25 МАТЧЕНКО Вла ЛЕН 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.

ГУЖИЕВ Егор ДЮСШ Ф  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30

РЫЧЕВ Лев ДЮСШ Ф  1  2  4  4  4  4 0,000 -11 19

БАРБИНЯГРА Алексей ДЮСШ Ф  3  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 7 26

ЛЕТНИК Егор СДЮСШ  0  V  1  V  V  1 0,500 -6 17

СКОСЫРЕВ Владислав МБОУ ДО  1  V  2  3  V  3 0,333 -8 19

ПЕРЕПЕЛИЦА Денис СДЮСШ  4  V  4  1  3  V 0,333 -6 22

БОРИСОВ Игорь СДЮСШ  4  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 7 28

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.

ВИНОГРАДОВ Андрей ДЮСШ Ф  V  4  4  3  4  V 0,333 0 25

ПОПЧЕНКО Евгений ДЮЦ  3  1  1  2  V  V 0,333 -10 17

ТАРАКАНОВ Александр СДЮСШ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 10 28

АФИНОГЕНОВ Артем ДЮСШ Ф  V  V  4  2  V  V 0,667 8 26

АБАЕВ Эльбрус СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30

КУРДЯЕВ Никита МБОУ ДО  V  4  1  0  3  2 0,167 -14 15

ЕРМАКОВ Дмитрий КШВСМ  2  3  3  3  4  V 0,167 -7 20

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.

ЧИЧЕВ Владимир ДЮСШ Ф  V  4  V  V  V  2 0,667 5 26

САФИН Роман ДЮСШ Ф  2  3  V  4  V  1 0,333 -4 20

ВОРОБЬЕВ Алексей ДЮСШ Ф  V  V  4  V  4  V 0,667 9 28

ПРОСВИРНИН Дмитрий СДЮСШ  3  1  V  4  V  2 0,333 -8 20

ИГНАТЬЕВ Виталий ДЮСШ Ф  4  V  0  V  V  2 0,500 -4 21

МИЛЕНКО Михаил ДЮСШ Ф  2  3  V  4  2  2 0,167 -11 18

ВИНОГРАДОВ Алексей ДЮСШ Ф  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 13 27
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН 1,000 17 30 квалифицирован

2 АБАЕВ Эльбрус СПБ 1,000 13 30 квалифицирован

3 ВИНОГРАДОВ А ЛЕН 0,833 13 27 квалифицирован

4 ТАРАКАНОВ Ал СПБ 0,833 10 28 квалифицирован

5 ВОРОБЬЕВ Алек ЛЕН 0,667 9 28 квалифицирован

6 АФИНОГЕНОВ ЛЕН 0,667 8 26 квалифицирован

7 БОРИСОВ Игорь СПБ 0,667 7 28 квалифицирован

8 БАРБИНЯГРА Ал ЛЕН 0,667 7 26 квалифицирован

9 ЧИЧЕВ Владимир ЛЕН 0,667 5 26 квалифицирован

10 ИГНАТЬЕВ Вита ЛЕН 0,500 -4 21 квалифицирован

11 ЛЕТНИК Егор КЛГ 0,500 -6 17 квалифицирован

12 ВИНОГРАДОВ А ЛЕН 0,333 0 25 квалифицирован

13 САФИН Роман ЛЕН 0,333 -4 20 квалифицирован

14 ПЕРЕПЕЛИЦА Д СПБ 0,333 -6 22 квалифицирован

15 ПРОСВИРНИН Д СПБ 0,333 -8 20 квалифицирован

16 СКОСЫРЕВ Влад ПСК 0,333 -8 19 квалифицирован

17 ПОПЧЕНКО Евге ВЛГ 0,333 -10 17 выбывший

18 ЕРМАКОВ Дмитр СПБ 0,167 -7 20 выбывший

19 МИЛЕНКО Миха ЛЕН 0,167 -11 18 выбывший

20 КУРДЯЕВ Никит ПСК 0,167 -14 15 выбывший

21 РЫЧЕВ Лев ЛЕН 0,000 -11 19 выбывший
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН 1,000 33 50 квалифицирован

2 АБАЕВ Эльбрус СПБ 0,900 20 48 квалифицирован

3 АФИНОГЕНОВ ЛЕН 0,800 24 46 квалифицирован

4 ВИНОГРАДОВ А ЛЕН 0,800 21 43 квалифицирован

5 ЧИЧЕВ Владимир ЛЕН 0,800 13 46 квалифицирован

6 БОРИСОВ Игорь СПБ 0,700 14 44 квалифицирован

7 БАРБИНЯГРА Ал ЛЕН 0,600 7 41 квалифицирован

7 ВОРОБЬЕВ Алек ЛЕН 0,600 7 41 квалифицирован

9 ТАРАКАНОВ Ал СПБ 0,600 6 41 квалифицирован

10 ВИНОГРАДОВ А ЛЕН 0,500 6 42 квалифицирован

11 ПЕРЕПЕЛИЦА Д СПБ 0,500 1 39 квалифицирован

12 САФИН Роман ЛЕН 0,500 -1 36 квалифицирован

13 ПРОСВИРНИН Д СПБ 0,500 -3 39 квалифицирован

14 ИГНАТЬЕВ Вита ЛЕН 0,500 -4 33 квалифицирован

15 СКОСЫРЕВ Влад ПСК 0,400 -7 35 квалифицирован

16 ЛЕТНИК Егор КЛГ 0,400 -10 28 квалифицирован
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